OATLEY

TAP BEER

Carlton Draught Tank
Carlton Dry

VB

Reschs Draught

Great Northern Midstrength

Tooheys New
Toohey Black

TAP CRAFT STYLE BEERS

Hahn Super Dry

4 Pines Japanese Lager
Stone & Wood Pacific Ale

Balter XPA

OTHER TAP OPTIONS

Tap CC and Dry

Tap Hard Rated Alcoholic lemon

BOTTLED BEER
Asahi

Corona

Hahn Lite

Guiness Extra Stout

Peroni

Pure Blond

SCHOONER

94
9.9
94
94
2

94
94

10.2
10,2

13.3

13.5
13.5

STUBBY

13
13

8

13
13
10.7

BOTTLED BEER NON ALCHOLIC

Great Northern Zero

Heaps Normal ZERO
Quiet XPA Can

BOTTLED CIDER

Bulmers original

Somersby Apple

RTD BOTTLES
Vodka Cruisers

CC & Dry
Jack Daniels & Cola
Jim Beam & Cola

Minus 196 Flavours
Alcoholic Ginger Beer

HOUSE SPIRITS
House Vodka
House Scotch
House Gin

House Bourbon
House Rum

House Tequila

6.2
6:9

9.8
11

12
15
15
15
15
15

NIP
1
11
11
1
1
12

WHISKEY
Chivas Regal 12 Year old
Glennfidich 12 Year old

Special Reserve

Jamieson Irish

Johnnie Walker Black Label

Johnnie Walker Red Label
Sheepdog Peanut Butter

Dimple 15 yr

BOURBON
Canadian Club 12 Year old

Fireball Cinnamon

Gentleman Jack

Jack Daniels

Jim Beam White
Jim Beam Black
Makers Mark
Southern Comfort
Wild Turkey

BRANDY
St Remy Brandy

RUM

Bacardi white
Kraken Spiced Rum
Bunaberg OP

Bundaberg UP
Captain Morgan spiced

GIN

Bombay Saphire
Gordons
Gordons pink
Hendricks

Tanqueray

VODKA
Absolut
Absolut Vanilla

Grey Goose
Smirnoff

TEQUILA

El Jimador Blanco

1 Dends Mo

Prices and availability subject to change

14
15

13
14
11
125
14.5

14.5
12:5
14.5
11.5
11

13
14.5
12
12

12.5

12
13
13
11

13

13.5
11

12.7
14.5
13.5

13:5
(LS
13:5
11

12

Jose Cuervo 1800 Coconut Tequila 13

Don Julio Tequila

14.5

LIQUEURS
Alize

Amaretto
Aperol

Baileys

Blue Curacao
Creme de Cacao
Chambord
Chartreuse
Cointreau
Elderflower
Frangelico
Galliano Sambucca
Galliano Vanilla
Jagermeister
Kahlua

Malibu

Midori

Paraiso Lychee
Partron

Schnapps Flavours

SOFT DRINK-TAP
Ginger Ale

Lemonade

Lemon Lime & Bitters
Pepsi

Pepsi Max

Pink Lemonade

Solo

Soda Water

Tonic Water

SOFT DRINK-BOTTLED
Coke

Ginger Beer/Ginger Ale
Red Bull- can

Sparkling Mineral Water

JUICE
Apple
Cranberry
Orange
Pineapple

13:5
13.5
13.5
18.5
13.5
13:5
13.5
19

13.5
13.5
135
13.5
13.5
13.5
18.5
135
13:5
13.5
14.5
12
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To book www.oatleyhotel.com.au | 8 Oatley Ave, Oatley NSW 2223 | tel: (02) 9580 1117



